
232 SCHENNA - TRAUTTMANSDORFF / BERGBAHNEN MERAN 2000
SCENA - TRAUTTMANSDORFF / FUNIVIE MERANO 2000

29.03.2026-07.11.2026

TÄGLICH

Schenna, Schule  ab
Schenna, Dorf
Abzweigung Lido
Abzweigung Schenna
Trauttmansdorff
Seilbahn Meran 2000
Abzweigung Schenna
Abzweigung Lido
Schenna, Schule  an

8.30
8.31
8.35
8.37
8.40
8.47
8.50
8.52
8.57

9.00
9.01
9.05
9.07
9.10
9.17
9.20
9.22
9.27

9.30
9.31
9.35
9.37
9.40
9.47
9.50
9.52
9.57

10.30
10.31
10.35
10.37
10.40
10.47
10.50
10.52
10.57

11.00
11.01
11.05
11.07
11.10
11.17
11.20
11.22
11.27

11.30
11.31
11.35
11.37
11.40
11.47
11.50
11.52
11.57

14.10
14.20
14.22
14.27

15.00
15.01
15.05
15.07
15.10
15.17
15.20
15.22
15.27

15.30
15.31
15.35
15.37
15.40
15.47
15.50
15.52
15.57

16.00
16.01
16.05
16.07
16.10
16.17
16.20
16.22
16.27

16.30
16.31
16.35
16.37
16.40
16.47
16.50
16.52
16.57

17.00
17.01
17.05
17.07
17.10
17.17
17.20
17.22
17.27

Scena, Scuolap. 
Scena, Paese

Bivio Lido
Bivio Scena

Trauttmansdorff
Funivia Merano 2000

Bivio Scena
Bivio Lido

Scena, Scuolaa. 
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